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DISTANZE ETTOMETRICHE
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Profilo 1 - Tratto 3.1
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Profilo 2 - Tratto 3.1




PROFILO LONGITUDINALE

TRONCO 3

SCALA QUOTE 1:1.000

SCALA DISTANZE 1:50.000

QT.RIF. 0,00 m.s.l.m

35

30

25

20

30.000

31.000

32.000

33.000

34.000

35.000

36.000
37.000

138.000

39.000

#0.000

#1.000

42.000

#3.000

#4.000

45.000

QUOTE CICLOVIA (m.s..m)

1.35

2.31

1.30

1.33

1.23

1.39

2.36
2.24

2.11

1.06

2.02

2.26

2.62

1.62

1.67

0.62

DISTANZE ETTOMETRICHE

km

km

km

km

DISTANZE ETTOMETRICHE

30 35 40 45
PENDENZA (%) 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.01 0.02 0.10 0.01 0.01 0.1 0.10 0.02 0.04 0.10 0.01 0.10
Profilo 3 - Tratto 3.1
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Profilo 4 - Tratto 3.1
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